KOLNER
VHS

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer

Ort

Lehrkraft

Kursentgelt

Kurstermine

Datum
01.09.2025
08.09.2025
15.09.2025
22.09.2025
29.09.2025
06.10.2025
13.10.2025
20.10.2025
27.10.2025
03.11.2025
10.11.2025
17.11.2025
24.11.2025
01.12.2025

08.12.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

., - Uhr

0,00 €

Uhrzeit

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

Ort

VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303
VHS Studienhaus, 303

VHS Studienhaus, 303
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